
Adult Life Groups 
 

 

Suburb 
 

 

Day & Time 
 

Specific Group 
 

Contact Person 
 

Email Address 

Suideroord/Albermarle/ 
Randhart 

Tues 19:30 Young Families Jeff Nell 
Heather Nell 

jeffreyjnell@gmail.com 
heather@mustardseedcreations.co.za 

Eye of Africa 
 

Wed 18:00  Kieron Dean 
Genevieve Dean 

kierondean@me.com 
mrsgdean@gmail.com  

Walkerville 
 

Wed 19:00  Vernon Mitchell vernonmitch@gmail.com  

Mondeor Wed 19:00  Steve Rudd 
Jackie Rudd 

stever@resthavenministries.co.za  
info@edisonlebone.co.za  

Brackenhurst Wed 19:00  
 

Francois Swart Fswart67@outlook.com 

Mulbarton 
 

Wed 19:00  Anton Rorhmoser 
Christine Rohrmoser 

anton@jcthreads.co.za 
christine@jcthreads.co.za  

Brackendowns Wed 19:00  Dominique Jollivet 
Helen Jollivet 

 
helenj0242@gmail.com 

Mulbarton Wed 19:00 Ladies Kerry Powell 
 

kerry.p01@curro.co.za 

Brackendowns 
 

Wed 19:00 Young Adults  
  

Stephen Pohlmann 
Bianca Pohlmann 

stephen@riversidecommunity.co.za 
bianca@biancapohlmann.com 

Olifansvlei Wed 19:00 Young Adult Girls Kirstyn van Boeckel Kirstycat.vb@gmail.com 
 

Oakdene 
 

Wed 19:15 Young Adults  
  

Darryl Dyers 
Jodi Dyers 

darryldyers@iburst.co.za 
jodi@riversidecommunity.org.za  

Eye of Africa Wed 19:15  
 

Craig Morris 
Sara Morris 

craig.morris@bdsol.co.za 
sara@crbrands.co.za  

Brackenhurst/Mulbarton/ 
Bassonia 

Wed 19:30 Young Families Julia Leeson 
Shaun Leeson 

julsleeson@gmail.com 
shaunoleeson@gmail.com 

Glenvista Wed 19:30  Emlyn Buchler emlyn@taprojects.co.za  
 

Brackenhurst Thurs 19:00  
 

Shaun Barnarde 
 

shaun@benya.co.za 
 

Suideroord Fri 18:00 Prayer group meets 
each month 

Ema Joshua ellamita@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

Velocity Life Groups 
 

 

Venue/Suburb 
 

 

Day & Time 
 

Specific Group 
 

Contact Person 
 

Email Address 

Waterstone College Fri 17:00 
 

Grade 10 guys Jason Seymour-Smith 
Jason Esson 

seymoursmith2@gmail.com 
mudpax@gmail.com 

Waterstone College Fri 16:30 Grade 10 guys Tristan Wallace 
 

trist7.tw@gmail.com 
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